2021

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost

Usage

$425.36
6987
$278.43
4195
$214.61
2932
$220.81
3083
$206.76
2775
$21.74
2775

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

Page 1

$442.42
6644
$356.43
5089
$330.23
4608
$317.14
4541
$299.88
4140
$306.37
4266

00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$192.90
2641
$99.39
1327
$90.47
181
$89.30
170
$80.97
1055
$83.48
1076

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$231.88
3188
$162.89
2216
$142.20
1893
147.35
1973
$132.60
1769
$138.90
1833

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$348.89
4755
$282.88
3616
$269.61
3280
$252.43
3281
$237.01
2949
$236.64
3034

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$4.68

$4.68

$00

$9.36

$00

$9.36

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$313.94
4519
$241.06
3395
$214.81
3068
$203.54
2837
$199.25
2747
$233.34
2841

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$458.66
7005
$377.92
5249
$356.70
4969
$325.06
4337
$320.27
4236
$327.20
4374

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$270.19
3335
$269.80
3166
$91.83
434
$77.34
448
$89.90
740
$98.10
858

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$62.13
614
$84.05
915
$147.68
1079
$70.04
585
92.76
795
158.18
1687

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$297.74
4628
$244.67
3166
$207.77
2915
$199.96
2652
$206.03
2555
$194.01
2623

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$160.84
2198
$120.98
1629
$122.27
1619
$107.29
1419
$104.54
1381
$103.96
1373

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$323.75
4873
$265.05
3567
$240.67
3155
$230.49
2939
$223.02
2797
$237.64
3098

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$175.04
2390
$134.88
1824
$124.33
1647
$116.18
1542
$113.21
1501
$117.73
1543

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$104.40
1399
$80.06
1056
$71.29
917
$68.60
884
$66.50
855
$69.90
879

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$272.69
3760
$205.23
2809
$189.48
2544
$173.50
2335
$170.90
2299
$174.94
2324

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$301.51
4406
$235.63
3296
$208.63
2936
$204.48
2749
$196.25
2675
$215.04
2732

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$244.66
3367
$221.21
3033
$224.55
3027
$205.07
21
$200.80
2712
$209.84
2800

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$388.26
5827
$322.42
4368
$307.43
4263
$277.18
3636
$272.57
3540
$276.75
3626

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$232.04
3188
$190.59
2604
$168.48
2255
$154.59
2073
$150.53
2017
$169.56
2247

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00



2021

January

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost
Usage
Cost

Usage

$301.33
4420
$268.9
3817
$235.91
3190
$223.1
2960
$220.50
2906
$235.36
3192

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00
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$367.83
5343
$323.46
4675
$293.03
3929
$269.63
3653
$266.64
3587
$285.38
3983

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$433.16
7472
$436.80
7517
$367.61
5748
$454.61
7544
$449.66
7457
$480.91
8120

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$246.15
3386
$216.64
2969
$183.28
2459
$171.42
2306
$174.45
2348
$192.38
2558

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$73.99
972
$74.07
972
$64.63
825
$61.44
785
$60.08
766
$66.10
837

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$682.68
10253
$616.59
8815
$541.93
7477
$519.54
7047
$511.96
6894
$543.84
7569

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$131.48
1778
$101.70
1359
$86.68
1129
$82.70
1079
$81.13
1057
$89.65
1158

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$506.19
8741
$353.03
5353
$289.32
3858
$261.58
3604
$257.85
35822
$275.52
3892

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$193.58
2443
$162.04
2031
$152.31
1873
$142.13
1751
$138.68
1707
$140.37
1706

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$155.04
1944
$114.74
1419
$109.70
1331
$108.15
1317
$97.92
1186
$102.09
1224

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$140.02
1748
$116.66
1444
$97.59
177
$92.18
m3
$95.79
1159
$106.75
1280

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$9154.33
147648
$7466.18
111168
$5388.24
63936
$6786.73
96000
$6675.74
93888
$6526.21
90048

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00

$00



