UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Energy Utilities

2021		5151 1/2 San Felipe	4717 1/2 Hallmark	4807 1/2 San Felipe	5130 1/2 San Felipe	1720 1/2 Skylark lane	1701 Post Oak Boulevard	2445 1/2 McCue	2911 1/2 Sage Road	5809 Westview Drive	5803.5 Westview Drive		4920 1/2 Westheimer	5154 1/2 Brownway	5043 Guilford	2701 1/2 Yorktown	5400 1/2 West Alabama	5302 1/2 West Alabama	1700 Yorktown	5000 1/2 Westheimer	1172 1/2 West Loop S.
January	Cost	\$425.36	\$442.42	\$192.90	\$231.88	\$348.89	\$4.68	\$313.94	\$458.66	\$270.19	\$62.13	\$297.74	\$160.84	\$323.75	\$175.04	\$104.40	\$272.69	\$301.51	\$244.66	\$388.26	\$232.04
	Usage	6987	6644	2641	3188	4755	0	4519	7005	3335	614	4628	2198	4873	2390	1399	3760	4406	3367	5827	3188
ebruary	Cost	\$278.43	\$356.43	\$99.39	\$162.89	\$282.88	\$4.68	\$241.06	\$377.92	\$269.80	\$84.05	\$244.67	\$120.98	\$265.05	\$134.88	\$80.06	\$205.23	\$235.63	\$221.21	\$322.42	\$190.59
	Usage	4195	5089	1327	2216	3616	0	3395	5249	3166	915	3166	1629	3567	1824	1056	2809	3296	3033	4368	2604
March	Cost	\$214.61	\$330.23	\$90.47	\$142.20	\$269.61	\$00	\$214.81	\$356.70	\$91.83	\$147.68	\$207.77	\$122.27	\$240.67	\$124.33	\$71.29	\$189.48	\$208.63	\$224.55	\$307.43	\$168.48
	Usage	2932	4608	1181	1893	3280	0	3068	4969	434	1079	2915	1619	3155	1647	917	2544	2936	3027	4263	2255
April	Cost	\$220.81	\$317.14	\$89.30	147.35	\$252.43	\$9.36	\$203.54	\$325.06	\$77.34	\$70.04	\$199.96	\$107.29	\$230.49	\$116.18	\$68.60	\$173.50	\$204.48	\$205.07	\$277.18	\$154.59
	Usage	3083	4541	1170	1973	3281	0	2837	4337	448	585	2652	1419	2939	1542	884	2335	2749	2771	3636	2073
May	Cost	\$206.76	\$299.88	\$80.97	\$132.60	\$237.01	\$00	\$199.25	\$320.27	\$89.90	92.76	\$206.03	\$104.54	\$223.02	\$113.21	\$66.50	\$170.90	\$196.25	\$200.80	\$272.57	\$150.53
	Usage	2775	4140	1055	1769	2949	0	2747	4236	740	795	2555	1381	2797	1501	855	2299	2675	2712	3540	2017
June	Cost	\$211.74	\$306.37	\$83.48	\$138.90	\$236.64	\$9.36	\$233.34	\$327.20	\$98.10	158.18	\$194.01	\$103.96	\$237.64	\$117.73	\$69.90	\$174.94	\$215.04	\$209.84	\$276.75	\$169.56
	Usage	2775	4266	1076	1833	3034	0	2841	4374	858	1687	2623	1373	3098	1543	879	2324	2732	2800	3626	2247
July	Cost	\$00	00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
August	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
September	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
October	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
November	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
December	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00		\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_		_	_	_	_	_	_	_	_

UPTOWN HOUSTON DISTRICT Energy Utilities

2021		5151 1/2 Hidalgo	3325 1/2 McCue	2901 Post Oak Blvd. B	1180 1/2 Uptown Park Boulevard		5048 1/2 Hidalgo	5017 1/2 Westbriar	3307 1/2 Sage Road A	5420 1/2 Westheimer	1501 Post Oak Boulevard	1697 1/2 Hollyhurst	2800 Post Oak Boulevard
anuary	Cost	\$301.33	\$367.83	\$433.16	\$246.15	\$73.99	\$682.68	\$131.48	\$506.19	\$193.58	\$155.04	\$140.02	\$9154.33
	Usage	4420	5343	7472	3386	972	10253	1778	8741	2443	1944	1748	147648
ebruary	Cost	\$268.9	\$323.46	\$436.80	\$216.64	\$74.07	\$616.59	\$101.70	\$353.03	\$162.04	\$114.74	\$116.66	\$7466.18
	Usage	3817	4675	7517	2969	972	8815	1359	5353	2031	1419	1444	111168
larch	Cost	\$235.91	\$293.03	\$367.61	\$183.28	\$64.63	\$541.93	\$86.68	\$289.32	\$152.31	\$109.70	\$97.59	\$5388.24
	Usage	3190	3929	5748	2459	825	7477	1129	3858	1873	1331	1177	63936
pril	Cost	\$223.1	\$269.63	\$454.61	\$171.42	\$61.44	\$519.54	\$82.70	\$261.58	\$142.13	\$108.15	\$92.18	\$6786.73
	Usage	2960	3653	7544	2306	785	7047	1079	3604	1751	1317	1113	96000
lay	Cost	\$220.50	\$266.64	\$449.66	\$174.45	\$60.08	\$511.96	\$81.13	\$257.85	\$138.68	\$97.92	\$95.79	\$6675.74
	Usage	2906	3587	7457	2348	766	6894	1057	35822	1707	1186	1159	93888
une	Cost	\$235.36	\$285.38	\$480.91	\$192.38	\$66.10	\$543.84	\$89.65	\$275.52	\$140.37	\$102.09	\$106.75	\$6526.21
	Usage	3192	3983	8120	2558	837	7569	1158	3892	1706	1224	1280	90048
uly	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ugust	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
eptember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ctober	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ovember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
ecember	Cost	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00	\$00
	Usage	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-